Control grips act as the direct interface between Man and machine allowing
control of essential machine functions. The design of the grip often
defines the usability, success and perception of quality of the
overall system.
Daco offers two ranges of control grips. The first, described
overleaf, is a series of modular products with standard options
that can be configured in many different ways to
make them suitable for the majority of applications.

To order the MG1 control grip please refer to the drawing and use the full list of modular options in the chart below to
create a descriptive part number.
How to Order
MG1/
Option C - 3 Switches
Option D - 3 Switches
Option E - 7 Switches
Option F - 2 Switches
Option G - 3 Switches
Option H - 8 Switches
Option J - 8 Switches
_
0 Blank
1 Momentary Push Button, 11N
2 Momentary Push Button, 18N
3 Momentary Push Button, 7N
4 Momentary, 4 Way Toggle
5 Momentary, 2 Way Toggle
6 Joystick
Position 1 (Left)
0 Blank
1 Momentary Push Button, 11N
2 Momentary Push Button, 18N
3 Momentary Push Button, 7N
4 Momentary, 4 Way Toggle
5 Momentary, 2 Way Toggle
6 Joystick
Position 3 (Right)
Mounting Detail
(see drawing)
0 Blank
1 Momentary Switch
Position 4 (Trigger)
A None
B None, (Lead mounted  D connector)
C RS232 (Mouse systems)
D Sun
E RS422 (Mouse systems)
F RS232 (Microsoft)
G PS2
H RS232 (Daco absolute)
J RS422 (Daco absolute)
Electrical Interface
Mod No 0
NOTES:
The Mod number is used to record minor design changes. If you wish to make such a change please contact us to discuss possibilities.
In all other cases the Mod number ‘00’ should be quoted.
All interfaces can be supplied on leads but the ‘in-grip’ version of options C, D, E, F, H and J will be supplied unless otherwise requested.
0
0 Blank
1 Momentary Push Button, 11N
2 Momentary Push Button, 18N
3 Momentary Push Button, 7N
4 Momentary, 4 Way Toggle
5 Momentary, 2 Way Toggle
6 Joystick
Position 2 (Centre)
1 4 off M4x9 deep on 36 PCD, female
2 2 Axis MP1 Joystick Mounting
3 3 Axis MP1 Joystick Mounting
4 4 off M4x9 deep, female
IS0 9001
Q6201
ø 64
h a n d  c o n t r o l l e r s
To order the MG1 control grip please refer to the drawing and use the full list of modular options in the chart below to
create a descriptive part number.
How to Order
MG1/ _
0 Blank
1 Momentary Push Button, 11N
2 Momentary Push Button, 18N
3 Momentary Push Button, 7N
4 Momentary, 4 Way Toggle
5 Momentary, 2 Way Toggle
6 Joystick
Position 1 (Left)
0 Blank
1 Momentary Push Button, 11N
2 Momentary Push Button, 18N
3 Momentary Push Button, 7N
4 Momentary, 4 Way Toggle
5 Momentary, 2 Way Toggle
6 Joystick
Position 3 (Right)
Mounting Detail
(see drawing)
0 Blank
1 Momentary Switch
Position 4 (Trigger)
A None
B None, (Lead mounted  D connector)
C RS232 (Mouse systems)
D Sun
E RS422 (Mouse systems)
F RS232 (Microsoft)
G PS2
H RS232 (Daco absolute)
J RS422 (Daco absolute)
Electrical Interface
Mod No 0
NOTES:
The Mod number is used to record minor design changes. If you wish to make such a change please contact us to discuss possibilities.
In all other cases the Mod number ‘00’ should be quoted.
All interfaces can be supplied on leads but the ‘in-grip’ version of options C, D, E, F, H and J will be supplied unless otherwise requested.
0
0 Blank
1 Momentary Push Button, 11N
2 Momentary Push Button, 18N
3 Momentary Push Button, 7N
4 Momentary, 4 Way Toggle
5 Momentary, 2 Way Toggle
6 Joystick
Position 2 (Centre)
1 4 off M4x9 deep on 36 PCD, female
2 2 Axis MP1 Joystick Mounting
3 3 Axis MP1 Joystick Mounting
4 4 off M4x9 deep, female
h a n d  c o n t r o l l e r s